Plassering
1

N OO bk O

262
264
261
32
263
33
31

Patruljenavn
Ekorn
Havgrn
Isbjern
Make

Hjort
Firklgver
Ulv

RESULTATLISTE NM | SPEIDING BERGEN

Gruppe

Banes

3. Laksevag sjg
Banes
Laksevag KM
Sgreide
Rolland
Birkeland KM

Forbund Teori Pioner prosess Redesign Lunch Video Prosess

NSF
NSF
NSF
KM
NSf
KM
KM

17
16
15
17
14
13
16

26
12
21
16
24
14
15

20
17
18
13
18
14

44
36
24
27
35
36

42
50
44
33
40
12
40

37
43
42
43
16
23
47

29
27
28
30
30
20

sum

215
201
192
179
177
132
118



